B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany www.BiaGmbH.com Further items on request. Dimensions mm.
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com www.BiaOnline.com Subject to change without notice.
Created 08.09.2003
Product Information
L1753
17306020 01
Thermal-magnetic Molded Case Circuit Breakers
100 Ampere Frame

Number
Priceu
Catalog
Number
Priceu
Catalog
Number
Priceu
Catalog
Number
Priceu
2-pole, 240 Vac
70 1000 1800 QBL22070  QDL22070   QGL22070  QJL22070
80 1000 1800 QBL22080  QDL22080  QGL22080  QJL22080
90 1000 1800 QBL22090  QDL22090  QGL22090  QJL22090
100 1200 2400 QBL22100  QDL22100  QGL22100  QJL22100
110 1200 2400 QBL22110  QDL22110  QGL22110  QJL22110
125 1200 2400 QBL22125  QDL22125  QGL22125  QJL22125
150 1200 2400 QBL22150  QDL22150  QGL22150  QJL22150
175 1200 2400 QBL22175  QDL22175  QGL22175  QJL22175
200 1200 2400 QBL22200  QDL22200  QGL22200  QJL22200
225 1200 2400 QBL22225  QDL22225  QGL22225  QJL22225
250 1200 2400 QBL22250b  QDL22250b  QGL22250b  QJL22250b
3-pole, 240 Vac
70 1000 1800 QBL32070  QDL32070  QGL32070  QJL32070
80 1000 1800 QBL32080  QDL32080  QGL32080  QJL32080
90 1000 1800 QBL32090  QDL32090  QGL32090  QJL32090
100 1200 2400 QBL32100  QDL32100  QGL32100  QJL32100
110 1200 2400 QBL32110  QDL32110  QGL32110  QJL32110
125 1200 2400 QBL32125  QDL32125  QGL32125  QJL32125
150 1200 2400 QBL32150  QDL32150  QGL32150  QJL32150
175 1200 2400 QBL32175  QDL32175  QGL32175  QJL32175
200 1200 2400 QBL32200  QDL32200  QGL32200  QJL32200
225 1200 2400 QBL32225  QDL32225  QGL32225  QJL32225
250 1200 2400 QBL32250b  QDL32250b  QGL32250b  QJL32250b
FIL36100
GJL 3-pole
circuit breaker